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Description

198308240001
57680

08/24/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES BONOW,
THOMAS C &
GENELLE

52 283 7 139 Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:139

198209290001
12770

09/29/1982
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES PEERSON,
WALKER

46 945 7 114 Lot#:41 Book:7
Pg:114

198209290001
12920

09/29/1982
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES PERRY,
DANIEL
WALTER, JR.

46 944 7 59 Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:59

198212020001
40920

12/02/1982
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES GERSTENKOR
N, ROBERT

47 826 7 115 Lot#:30 Book:7
Pg:115
Desc:VOLUME
05, PAGE 89

198212200001
47190

12/20/1982
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
DURWOOD B.

47 978 6 108 Lot#:12 Book:6
Pg:108

198301100000
03010

01/10/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES HUBER,
TERRY

48 220 8 40 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:LOTS 12-
22

198305270000
81980

05/27/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

COCHRANE,
WILLIAM M. &
SH

50 843 6 78 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:78

198306130000
92290

06/13/1983
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor RELEASES NICKLES,
LAWRENCE S.
& L.

51 85 7 55 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:55

198408140001
72580

08/14/1984
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LUCAS,
RONALD E. &
JUANIT

58 247 7 139 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:139

198408140001
72670

08/14/1984
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LAURIELLO,
JOHN N.

58 244 7 59 Lot#:27 Book:7
Pg:59

198408140001
72720

08/14/1984
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LUCAS,
RONALD E. &
JUANIT

58 246 7 139 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:139

198504010000
71270

04/01/1985
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
JACK F. &
PAMELA

22 661 7 54 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198504010000
71340

04/01/1985
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

CATE CONST
INC

22 634 7 3 Lot#:39 Book:7
Pg:3
Desc:DIVIDING
RIDGE,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198504010000
71490

04/01/1985
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
JACK F. &
PAMELA

22 631 7 126 Lot#:62 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:126
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION



198504010000
71630

04/01/1985
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
JACK F. &
PAMELA

22 633 7 54 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198504010000
71710

04/01/1985
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

CATE CONST
INC

22 662 7 53 Lot#:36 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SUBDIVISION,
3RD ADDITION

198504240000
90960

04/24/1985
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

GOLDEN, D. 24 899 7 31 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:31
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
REVISION NO
2

198605060001
11370

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BENTON, A.A. 70 716 8 69 Lot#:63 Book:8
Pg:69
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
11600

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS LOWRY,
MARION H.
ETAL

70 717 7 150 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:150
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
11960

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS WILLIAMSON,
ROBERT &
MART

70 706 7 53 Lot#:35 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 3RD
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12080

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS SIDES,
DONALD J.

70 705 9 47 Lot#:49 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198605060001
12160

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
PAMELA H.

70 713 7 54 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION



198605060001
12290

05/06/1986
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HODGES,
SHARON N.

70 708 7 59 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST,
2ND ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198701190000
20610

01/19/1987
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS PATTERSON,
GLORIA

110 696 8 10 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:10
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE

198701190000
20760

01/19/1987
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS CASHIN,
RONALD C. &
GERAL

110 693 8 46 Lot#:233
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198701190000
21580

01/19/1987
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS DEHAAN,
GEORGE J,
JR.

110 684 8 174 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:174
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
2ND SECTOR

198701190000
21990

01/19/1987
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS BROWNLEE,
GRADY &
EMILY D

110 691 7 93 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:93
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 6TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198701190000
22190

01/19/1987
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
PAMELA H.

110 687 7 54 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198701190000
22160

01/19/1987
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor MECH LIENS HOBACK,
PAMELA H.

110 688 7 54 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:54
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 5TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198702270000
68600

02/27/1987
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OAKS THE
PARTNERSHI-
ETAL

117 24 Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:RIVERC
HASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION


