Se	earch Crite	eria Filters	Applied:	Party Seq	= 1,0; Lega	al Seq= 1;	Name= R	IVERCHA	SE RESID	DENTIAL A	S;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198308240001 57680	08/24/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	BONOW, THOMAS C & GENELLE	52	283	7	139		Lot#:25 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:139
198209290001 12770	09/29/1982 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	PEERSON, WALKER	46	945	7	114		Lot#:41 Book:7 Pg:114
198209290001 12920	09/29/1982 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	PERRY, DANIEL WALTER, JR.	46	944	7	59		Lot#:38 Book:7 Pg:59
198212020001 40920	12/02/1982 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	GERSTENKOR N, ROBERT	47	826	7	115		Lot#:30 Book:7 Pg:115 Desc:VOLUME 05, PAGE 89
198212200001 47190	12/20/1982 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, DURWOOD B.	47	978	6	108		Lot#:12 Book:6 Pg:108
198301100000 03010	01/10/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	HUBER, TERRY	48	220	8	40		Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:LOTS 12- 22
198305270000 81980	05/27/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	COCHRANE, WILLIAM M. & SH	50	843	6	78		Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:78
198306130000 92290	06/13/1983 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	RELEASES	NICKLES, LAWRENCE S. & L.	51	85	7	55		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:55
198408140001 72580	08/14/1984 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LUCAS, RONALD E. & JUANIT	58	247	7	139		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:139
198408140001 72670	08/14/1984 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LAURIELLO, JOHN N.	58	244	7	59		Lot#:27 Book:7 Pg:59
198408140001 72720	08/14/1984 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LUCAS, RONALD E. & JUANIT	58	246	7	139		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:139
198504010000 71270	04/01/1985 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, JACK F. & PAMELA	22	661	7	54		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198504010000 71340	04/01/1985 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	CATE CONST INC	22	634	7	3		Lot#:39 Book:7 Pg:3 Desc:DIVIDING RIDGE, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198504010000 71490	04/01/1985 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, JACK F. & PAMELA	22	631	7	126		Lot#:62 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:126 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

198504010000 71630	04/01/1985 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, JACK F. & PAMELA	22	633	7	54	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198504010000 71710	04/01/1985 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	CATE CONST INC	22	662	7	53	Lot#:36 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB SUBDIVISION, 3RD ADDITION
198504240000 90960	04/24/1985 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	GOLDEN, D.	24	899	7	31	Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:31 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION REVISION NO 2
198605060001 11370	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BENTON, A.A.	70	716	8	69	Lot#:63 Book:8 Pg:69 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 11600	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LOWRY, MARION H. ETAL	70	717	7	150	Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:150 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 11960	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	WILLIAMSON, ROBERT & MART	70	706	7	53	Lot#:35 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 3RD ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12080	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SIDES, DONALD J.	70	705	9	47	Lot#:49 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198605060001 12160	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, PAMELA H.	70	713	7	54	Lot#:63 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

198605060001 12290	05/06/1986 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HODGES, SHARON N.	70	708	7	59	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST, 2D ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198701190000 20610	01/19/1987 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PATTERSON, GLORIA	110	696	8	10	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:10 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
198701190000 20760	01/19/1987 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	CASHIN, RONALD C. & GERAL	110	693	8	46	Lot#:233 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198701190000 21580	01/19/1987 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	DEHAAN, GEORGE J, JR.	110	684	8	174	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:174 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 2ND SECTOR
198701190000 21990	01/19/1987 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	BROWNLEE, GRADY & EMILY D	110	691	7	93	Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:93 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 6TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198701190000 22190	01/19/1987 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, PAMELA H.	110	687	7	54	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION, RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198701190000 22160	01/19/1987 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HOBACK, PAMELA H.	110	688	7	54	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:54 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 5TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198702270000 68600	02/27/1987 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OAKS THE PARTNERSHI- ETAL	117	24			Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:S1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:RIVERC HASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION